

MR01(ef)

Registration of a Charge

Company Name: KHAL LIMITED Company Number: 11365171

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 01/12/2023

Details of Charge

Date of creation: **01/12/2023**

Charge code: **1136 5171 0001**

Persons entitled: THE MORTGAGE WORKS (UK) PLC

Brief description: 9 COWPER ROAD GILLINGHAM KENT ME7 5NA

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: CHARLOTTE FARRANT





CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 11365171

Charge code: 1136 5171 0001

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 1st December 2023 and created by KHAL LIMITED was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 1st December 2023.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 5th December 2023

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





	pany: The N	December Mortgage Works (UK) p	ylc	23		+	
1	(ないていやつ) (いうこうほうとうかい) (よう	ngland, Registered Num ce: Nationwide House, P			hire, SN38 1N'	N	
20110101110036-0003	and the second	ditions: The Company's		tige and an end of the second second			
Borro	wer: K	(nal Linnibed cowper Road, Gi Kent, ME7 SN/	alianham.	9 		810 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997	
Prope	erty: Y	Kent, MET SM	13849142111 A	Title No:	K75815	4	
here 2. The	by acknowler Borrower as I	s legal owner with full title gu	uarantee hereby	y (to the intent ti	hal the security s	o constituted shall b	be a continuir
	irily) charges Igage Conditi	s in favour of the Company a tions);	is securily for the	e payment and	discharge of the	secured habilities (a	is defined in
21	and the state of the	first legal mortgage the Prop					
2.2		first fixed charge all proceeds	- 0.0 (See 1.4 (D)) (See 606 (D))	191 Active Strategy and all	energi Cesenco a la Concerció Conce		
2.3	by way of fir to time.	first fixed charge the goodwil	I of any busines:	s carried on by	the Borrower In 7	ind from the Proper	/ty from time
2.4	and represe builders, cor , case so far a statutory cor	first equilable assignment all entations given or made now ontractors; professional advis as the same relate to the Pro ompensation) not otherwise secured liabilities (as defined	w or hereafter by sors, sub-contrac operty and (ii) and charged under t	y and any rights clors, manufactu any other rights i this Charge, (an	or remedies agai urers, suppliers ar ansing from the f of in each case to	inst all or any of the nd installers of any I Property (including a ble re-assigned to II	e designers, lixtures in ea any rights lo
	Barrower ow	or other membership rights wining the Property.					
2.6		nortgage the benefit of the la) In accordance with Conditio				ents (each defined	in the Morto
3. This (ires further advances.					
"No c signe	disposition of ed by the prop	reby applies to the Registrar of the registered estate by the oprietor for the time being of egister" in accordance with C	e proprietor of th (the charge date	he registered es ed [this charge]	tate is to be rogis in favour of The I	stered will yout a writ	tlen consent
IN WITH	ESS whereof	of this Charge has been execut	led as a deed an	id is intended to	be and is deliver	id on the above date	4.
ж	e de la composition de la comp						
4. 4 (S. 1996)		4	•	a.			
₩.v.#							

13

÷

4 ⁴

ૣ

Form of charge filed at HM Land Registry under reference MD842S

4

.

5

SIGNED : BORROW	is a deed b ER in the p	y the resence	of:-	
Witness s	KANARAN WARD IN A MARK	ţ		
Printed N	ame			
Address		ji A		
SIGNED a	s a deed by	/ the		

BORROWER in the presence of;-

W.	11	ne.	55	SIC.	P);	ΞŤ	Шſ	8		-7		
i den	Real	61.58	ŠV.	1			151			ing.		ķ
2			20	949								
P	18	1P	n I	Val	110	é.				1		
		- s/2	×. 1	B WWB.	8.01	÷.				×.		
à.	يد ال	ľ¢:	e en c									
1	£1,1	1.65	3.3	946						13	8	

COMPANIES:

EXECUTED as a Deed by the BORROWER acting by a director and its secretary or two directors or by a director in the presence of a witness:

) Der C.

Oirector/Secretary

Director

Witness	Signature	- Aler
	Name (in BLOCK CAPITALS)	DATO V. LAWSON
		315 CRAN BROOK ROD
2. A second sec second second sec	Address	12tord 1G1 400

Executed as a deed by

a company incorporated in

acting by

who, in accordance with the laws of that territory. [is][are] acting under the authority of the company.

Signature in the name of the company

Signature of

Authorised [signatory][signatories] Executed as a deed by affixing the common seal of the BORROWER in the presence of:

LLPS

Witness

12

EXECUTED as a Deed by the BORROWER acting by two designated members or by a designated member in the presence of a witness:

22

) }

Director:

Director/Secretary:

and the second second

LLP member

).....

Signature	
Name (in BLOCK CAPITALS)	
Address	